
All events subject to change 

 

       2023-24 
                            EVENTS                                                                                                                            

Day Date Type Description 

Saturday Oct 14 Restoration Planting Leader Training 

Saturday Oct 28 Restoration Make a Difference Day 

Saturday Nov 18 Restoration Planting 

Saturday Dec 2 Restoration Planting 

Saturday Dec 16 Restoration Planting 

Monday Jan 15 Restoration Potting 

Sunday Jan 28 Community Race for Warmth 

Saturday Feb 10 Restoration Planting 

Saturday Feb 24 Restoration Potting 

Saturday Mar 2 Restoration Potting 

Saturday Mar 9 Community Solar Car Challenge 

Saturday Apr 6 Restoration Planting Leader Training 

Fri - Sat Apr 12 - 13 Outreach Klineline Fishing Derby 

Saturday Apr 20 Restoration Earth Day Fest + Tree Planting 

Sat - Sun Apr 27 - 28 Community Home & Garden Idea Fair 

Saturday May Outreach Columbia Springs Fishing Fest 

Saturday    May 11 Restoration Garlic Mustard Pull 

Saturday June 22 Community Pollinator Festival 

 

     

StreamTeam@clarkpud.com    •     www.ClarkPublicUti l it ies.com/StreamTeam 

All  Restoration events are from 9:00 am – 1:00 pm and require pre-registration. 
 


